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V. 25m
COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record
13/11/2021 100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
1 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 29.91 31.36 1'01.27
2 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.69 32.45 1'03.14
3 SPADA Margherita 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 30.90 33.41 1'04.31
4 ALESSIO Asia 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 31.11 33.27 1'04.38
5 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 31.51 34.82 1'06.33
6 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 32.26 34.46 1'06.72
7 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.21 34.58 1'06.79
8 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.74 34.08 1'06.82
9 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 32.76 34.31 1'07.07
10 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.89 34.56 1'07.45
11 CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.47 35.31 1'07.78
12 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.17 35.82 1'07.99
13 MURATORE Sabrina 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.45 35.79 1'08.24
14 SCHIAFFINO Giorgia 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 32.96 35.45 1'08.41
15 AMADEI Serena 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.28 35.54 1'08.82
16 TRABALZINI Irene 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.62 36.31 1'09.93
17 SCABINI Chiara 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.72 36.50 1'10.22
18 ANZALDI Sara 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.79 36.44 1'10.23
19 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.52 36.90 1'10.42
20 ZANONI Sara 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 34.14 36.35 1'10.49
21 BRAHO Melisa 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.26 37.24 1'10.50
22 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.52 36.27 1'10.79
23 NATTERO Greta 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.65 36.15 1'10.80
24 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 35.07 36.20 1'11.27
25 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.07 37.26 1'11.33
26 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA Lavagna 90 34.33 37.07 1'11.40
27 PESSAGNO Ludovica 2008 ITA Lavagna 90 35.02 36.68 1'11.70
28 MONTE Lavinia 2008 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 35.25 36.72 1'11.97
29 FOSSATI Carol 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.59 37.53 1'12.12
30 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 35.58 36.87 1'12.45
31 PIER LUIGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 35.66 36.85 1'12.51
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COGNOME E NOME

LONGOBARDI Benedetta

MUSANTE Emma

PARODI Elena

SIMONETTA Camilla

GIRIBALDI Elena

MASTELLARO Carola

ERDEM Umberta Seval Anna

VONA Aurora
PALMIERI Anita
COSTA Lara

PISA Marta

MATA' Serena
SCIANDA Maya
RIGARDO Martina
TASSISTRO Chiara
FOTI Matilde
RINALDI Cloe
MONACHESI Anna
IMBESI Nicole
MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia
ZEZZ0O Giorgia

ALESCIO Sara

GIANGRASSO Emma Rita

VALl Viola

PROVINO Asia

BACIGALUPO Malika

BIELLO Marzia

MARTINO Valentina

FRUSCIONE Elena

DELLA ROSSA Martina

RIFALDI Alessandra

ARNAUTU Mara loana

CASAZZA Alice

ACCOTARDI Giulia

POMPEO Angelica Chiara

RADICI Giorgia

Genova, 13-14/11/21

ANNO

2009

2006

2007

2009

2003

2008

2008

2009

2008

2005

2007
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2009

2007

2007

2007
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2008

2005

2008

2007

2007

2007

2009

2008

2007

2009

2009

2009

2008

2007

2008

2009

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Telemedico Sportiva Sturla
Telemedico Sportiva Sturla
Andrea Doria

Lavagna 90

Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Aragno Rivarolesi

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Idea Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Idea Sport ssd

RARI NANTES Camogli asd
Idea Sport ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Chiavari Nuoto

RARI NANTES Camogli asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Telemedico Sportiva Sturla
Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Andrea Doria
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36.24

36.13

36.24

36.42

37.27

36.25

36.71

36.63

36.86

36.78

37.36

38.01

36.85

36.85

37.07

36.67

36.81

37.14

38.67

37.70

38.07

37.86

37.82

37.15

37.63

38.68

38.25

37.72

39.13

38.50

38.53

38.78

38.79

38.62

38.28

38.96

38.46

38.72

38.93

38.94

38.10

39.18

38.81

39.15

39.32

39.70

39.23

38.69

39.99

40.06

39.98

40.41

40.53

40.29

39.43

40.44

40.45

40.85

40.90

ARRIVO Record

1'12.59

1'13.09

1'13.57

1'13.74

1'14.00

1'14.01

1'14.38

1'14.45

1'14.51

1'14.55

1'14.59

1'14.63

1'14.65

1'14.70

1'14.85

1'15.17

1'15.36

1'15.37

1'15.43

1'15.52

1'15.78

1'16.18

1'16.48

1'16.59

1'16.70

1'16.84

1'16.91

1'17.05

1'17.08

1'17.34

1'17.43

1'18.10

1'18.14

1'18.52

1'18.71

1'18.72
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COGNOME E NOME

FLORIO Giulia Nancy
MACHI Elena

CARIA Matilde
GABELLANI Martina
BERTOLETTI Alessia
BERRINO Emma
VENTURINO Elena
BRAINI Martina

LO MONACO Marta
SOLARI Sara
BOZZANO Elena
ROSSI Giorgia
LENZI Serena
CANESE Vittoria
BRINZO Alice

PIGNA Valentina
RAMA Caterina
PINASCO Sara

IONESCU Giulia Maria

NON CLASSIFICATI

RAPISARDA Marica

Pubblicata: 13/11/2021 ore 16:32
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ANNO

2008

2005

2009

2009

2008

2008

2006

2009

2008

2008

2006

2008

2004

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Sanremo Like Swim asd
RARI NANTES Camogli asd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Chiavari Nuoto

Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Spezia

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
RARI NANTES Camogli asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

Lavagna 90

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Amatori Nuoto Savona
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37.57

38.67

38.46

39.15

39.50

38.83

38.79

38.05

38.31

40.02

39.91

39.60

40.58

40.03

41.10

42.85

43.32

44.37

43.22

41.16

40.26

40.84

40.79

40.56

41.24

41.29

42.09

41.96

41.97

42.95

43.35

42.99

44.04

44.04

44.45

45.16

45.94

47.57

ARRIVO Record

1'18.73

1'18.93

1'19.30

1'19.94

1'20.06

1'20.07

1'20.08

1'20.14

1'20.27

1'21.99

1'22.86

1'22.95

1'23.57

1'24.07

1'25.14

1'27.30

1'28.48

1'30.31

1'30.79

NP




